
Builder: CHRIS CRAFT

Year Built: 1985

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 38' 2" (11.63m)

Beam: 13' 11" (4.24m)

Max Draft: 3' 9" (1.14m)

NO NAME — CHRIS CRAFT

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
NO NAME — CHRIS CRAFT from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety
of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht NO NAME — CHRIS CRAFT or would like help answering any questions concerning
purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/chris_craft/382_convertible/no_name/1985/254893/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/chris_craft/382_convertible/no_name/1985/254893/


2

4

4

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

DSC04067

DSC04069

DSC04070

DSC04072

DSC04073

DSC04074

DSC04075

DSC04076

DSC04077

DSC04078

DSC04079

DSC04080

DSC04081

DSC04082

DSC04083

DSC04085

DSC04086

DSC04087

DSC04088

NO NAME — CHRIS CRAFT Page 2 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

DSC04089

DSC04090

DSC04091

DSC04092

DSC04093

DSC04094

DSC04096

DSC04098

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

NO NAME — CHRIS CRAFT Page 3 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
Accommodations

Teak interior and trim
Island master cabin berth 
Guest stateroom over sized bunks 
Teak berth keepers 
Teak valances in master cabin 
Large head w/stall shower.  Toto sink (2008) with Grohe fixture 
Vacu-flush toilet 
TV 
Stereo
Teak high-low table in salon
Rattan TV table in salon

Galley

Refrigerator
Princess 3 burner stove w/oven  (AC)
Over sized custom galley sink 
Scanvik high spout faucet 
Counter tops 
Microwave oven 
Extra GFCI outlets. 

Electrical

Generator 
ProMariner Inverter/ Charger- True Power 1000-2500 Watts 12/24 Volts
AC-DC breaker panel
Engine start
30 amp shore power inlet w/50' cord.
AC - DC lighting through out living spaces
Cable TV inlet w/switch 
Battery Switch
(2) Autocraft Deep Cycle G27 600CCA
(1) Duracell Extreme, G24, 800CCA

Electronics

West Marine 585 VHF Radio
Standard Horizon Depth Finder
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Raynav 570 Loran C Navigator
Interphase Twin Scope Chartplotter
Garmin GPS Map 182C  

Deck and Flybridge

2 captains chairs - flybridge
Ideal anchor windlass 
Danforth anchor w/250' chain rode
Windshield textaline screen cover
Fire extinguisher(s) through out (lazarette 2ea., engine room, salon, master cabin)
Raw wash down - foredeck
Helm Cover
Lenco Trim Tabs Indicators

Additional

12 gallon hot water heater
Trim tabs
Zin-Tex M2A bilge fume alarm system
AccuSync engine synchronizer
3 ea. windshield wipers
1 3/4 inch ss shafting.

Tankage

Fuel:  350 gallons

Water:  100 gallons

Holding: 40 gallons

Recent Additions

The following additions were completed within the last 2 years:

Rebuilt 454's
Replaced water hoses on both engines
Installed Stainless Steel Exhaust on both motors
New Carpet
New Window Blinds
New Galley SS sink
New 12 gallon hot water heater
New A/C in FWD Salon - 12,000BTU
New Microwave
New 3 Bank Charging System 
New Electric Trim Tabs
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New water pump
New Toilet, floor, sink and counter
New Stereo, speakers, aft deck

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 1986

Year Built: 1985 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 38' 2" (11.63m) Beam: 13' 11" (4.24m)

Max Draft: 3' 9" (1.14m) Clearance: 12' 0" (3.66m)

Dimensions

Total Cabins: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Crusader

Engine Information
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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